Appetizers

Jalapeno Poppers (6)

Wings (8)

Hot, Mild, Jerk, Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan
Fried Crab Claws

Cheese Sticks (6)

Hush Puppies

Smoked Mullet Dip

Steamed Crab Legs (11b)
Southwest Rolls

Gator Bites

Sandwiches

Served with your choice of one side
(Add $3 for baked potato.)
BBQ Pork Sandwich
BBQ Beef Sandwich
Smoked Turkey Sandwich

Fried Grouper Sandwich
*$1 more for grilled or blackened

All American Hamburger
Add Swiss or Americdncheese for $1

BLT

Grilled Chicken-Sandwich
Chicken fried Chicken
Sausage Sandwich

Big Dog

Shrimp Po Boy

Oyster Po Boy

Buffalo Burger

Chicken Strip Basket (3)
Fried Shrimp Basket
Fried Oyster Basket

Baked Potatoes

Baked Potato
Add bacon for $1

Big Baker
Loaded with your choice of beef or pork

10
12

14
10

10
29
10
13

13
14
12
15

13

11
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
12
14
15

5

Pork-10 Beef-12

Soups

Brunswick stew Bowl-11  Cup-8
Soup of Day Bowl-10  Cup-7
Seafood Gumbo Bowl-12  Cup9

BB(Q Dinners

Served with choice of two sides and bread

One Meat BBQ Plate 15
One Meat BBQ Plate Beef-16\6r Chicken - 16
Two Meat BBQ Plate 19
Two Meat BBQ \RibPlate 20
BBQ Sampler-Platter 26
Pork Spare Rib Plate - small 15
PRork Spare Rib Plate - large 19
Baby Back Rib Plate - small 16
Baby Back Rib Plate - large 20

Seatood Dinners

Served w/ side salad & 1 side of your choice

Grilled Shrimp 20
Lemon Pepper Shrimp 21
Blackened Shrimp 21
Fried Shrimp 21
Fried Grouper 22
Grilled Tuna Steak 22
Seafood Platter 25
Fried Opysters 22
Flounder Dinner 25
Steamed Snow Crab Legs 34

Steak & Chicken

Served w/side salad & 1 side of your choice

14 oz Ribeye Steak 29
120z Sirloin Steak 28
Grilled Chicken Breast 15
Chicken Fried Chicken 15
Chicken Strip-Dinner (5) 14
Salads
Side|Salad 6
Grilled Chicken Salad 13
Smoked Turkey Salad 13
Shrimp Salad 14
House Salad 8
Chef Salad 15

Kids Meals
*12 & under Only*

12 and over Add $2
All Kids meals are served with French Fries
Hamburger -Add cheese for $1 7
Chicken Strip Basket 7
Fried Shrimp Basket 7
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 7

Sides

Additional sides are $4
Baked Beans Southern Potato Salad
Devilled Eggs Slaw Corn
New Potato Salad  French Fries Green Beans
Brunswick Stew  Onion Rings  Fried Okra
Desserts
Mike’s Bourbon Pecan Pie 8
Vanilla Ice Cream 4
Key Lime Pie 6



Oysters

(Prices may vary due to market prices.)

Rockafella 18
Topped with spinach, garlic bacon & parmesan cheese.
Buffalo 18
Topped with hot sauce, bacon, jalapenos & parmesan
cheese.
The Islander 19
Topped with shrimp, bacon & cheese.
The Cannon Ball 18
Mounded with bacon, mushrooms, garlic & parmesan
cheese.

BBQ By the Pound

(Prices may vary due to market prices )
(Prices include BBQ sauce, bread is extra.)
1 Ib Beef Brisket 18
1 1b Pulled Pork 16
Whole Chicken (1) 12
Sausage Link (1) 11
1 Ib Turkey Breast 15
Rack of Spare Ribs 28
Rack of Baby BackRibs 29
Pint_—Qualrt
Baked Beans 1§ 14
Green Beans 10 13
Slaw 10 13
Brunswick Stew 11 14
New Potato Salad 10 13
Southern Potato Salad 10 13
Seafood Gumbo 15 18
Breakfast
Bagels

Plain or Everything 5
Bacon, Sausage or Ham 6
Add Cheese 1
Add Egg to Bagel 1.50

*Additional Egg can only be added to exisitng meals, not
“ala carte”.

Breakfast

Pancakes
Short stack (2) 6.50
Double stack (4) 10.00
Add Pecans (2)2.00 (4)4.00
Add Berries (Blue/Straw) 2.00
Belgian Waffles
Single Waffle 6.50
Double stack 10.50
Add Pecans (2)2.00 (4)4.00
Add Berries (Blue/Straw) 2.00
French Toast
Single Stack (2) - 8.50 _~ Doublé Stack (4)-12.50
Add Berries (Blue/Straw) 2.00
Eggs Your Way
1 Egg w/ham, bacon or sausage 6.50
2 Eggs w/ham, bacon or sausage 750
3 Eges w/ham, bacon or sausage 8.50
3 Egg Omelets
Cheese Qmielet 6.50
Bacon, Sausage-of Ham with cheese 8.50
Western Omelet 9.50
Meat Lovers Omelet 10.50
Veggie Lovers Omelet 9.50
Seafood Omelet Opysters 13.50 Shrimp 13.50
Biscuits
Plain 2
Sausage & Gravy 4
Sausage, Bacon or Ham 5
Chicken 6
Sides
Hash browns 5
Grits Side - 3 Bowl - 5
Bacon, Sausage, Ham 3
80z Steak 12

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Breakfast Served Daily

49 West Pine Ave.
St. George Island, FL 32328

(850)799-1020

www.thebeachpit.com
Dine In - Takeout
Patio Seating (pet friendly)

“Please Note Prices May Vary*
From Your Copy of the Menu


http://www.thebeachpit.com/

