Appetizers

Jalapeno Poppers (6)	10
Wings (8)	12
Hot, Mild, Jerk, Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan	
Fried Crab Claws	14
Cheese Sticks (6)	10
Hush Puppies	9
Smoked Mullet Dip	10
Steamed Crab Legs (1lb)	29
Southwest Rolls	10
Gator Bites	13

Sandwiches

Served with your choice of <u>one side</u> (Add \$3 for baked potato.)

BBQ Pork Sandwich	13
BBQ Beef Sandwich	14
Smoked Turkey Sandwich	12
Fried Grouper Sandwich	15
*\$1 more for grilled or blackened	U
All American Hamburger	13
Add Swiss or American cheese for \$1	
BLT	11
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	13
Chicken fried Chicken	13
Sausage Sandwich	13
Big Dog	13
Shrimp Po Boy	14
Oyster Po Boy	14
Buffalo Burger	14
Chicken Strip Basket (3)	12

Baked Potatoes

14

15

Fried Shrimp Basket

Fried Oyster Basket

Baked Potato	5
Add bacon for \$1	
Big Baker	Pork-10 Beef-12
Loaded with your choice of beef	or pork

Soups

Brunswick stew	Bowl-11	Cup-8
Soup of Day	Bowl-10	Cup-7
Seafood Gumbo	Bowl-12	Cup-9

BBQ Dinners

Served with choice of two sides and bread

	1 1 -
One Meat BBQ Plate	\\ 15
One Meat BBQ Plate Beef 16 or Chicke	n - 16
Two Meat BBQ Plate	19
Two Meat BBQ Rib Plate	20
BBQ Sampler Platter	26
Pork Spare Rib Plate - small	15
Pork Spare Rib Plate - large	19
Baby Back Rib Plate - small	16
Baby Back Rib Plate - large	20

Seafood Dinners

Served w/ side salad & 1 side of your choice

Grilled Shrimp	20
Lemon Pepper Shrimp	21
Blackened Shrimp	21
Fried Shrimp	21
Fried Grouper	22
Grilled Tuna Steak	22
Seafood Platter	25
Fried Oysters	22
Flounder Dinner	25
Steamed Snow Crab Legs	34

Steak & Chicken

Served w/side salad & 1 side	of your choice
14 oz Ribeye Steak	\sim 29
12oz Sirloin Steak	28
Grilled Chicken Breast	(())\\ 15
Chicken Fried Chicken	15
Chicken Strip Dinner (5)	14

Salads

Side Salad	6
Grilled Chicken Salad	13
Smoked Turkey Salad	13
Shrimp Salad	14
House Salad	8
Chef Salad	15

Kids Meals *12 & under Only*

12 and over Add \$2

All Kids meals are served with French	Fries
Hamburger -Add cheese for \$1	7
Chicken Strip Basket	7
Fried Shrimp Basket	7
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	7

Sides

Additional sides are \$4

Baked Beans	Southern Potato Salad	
Devilled Eggs	Slaw	Corn
New Potato Salad	French Fries	Green Beans
Brunswick Stew	Onion Rings	Fried Okra

Desserts

Mike's Bourbon Pecan Pie	8
Vanilla Ice Cream	4
Key Lime Pie	6

Oysters

(Prices may vary due to market prices.)	
Rockafella	18
Topped with spinach, garlic bacon & parmesan cheese.	
Buffalo	18
Topped with hot sauce, bacon, jalapenos & parmesan	
cheese.	
The Islander	19
Topped with shrimp, bacon & cheese.	
The Cannon Ball	18
Mounded with bacon, mushrooms, garlic & parmesan	
cheese.	

BBQ By the Pound

(Prices may vary due to market prices) (Prices include BBQ sauce, bread is extra.)

12

Plain

1 lb Boof Bricket

I lb Beet Brisket		18
1 lb Pulled Pork		16
Whole Chicken (1)		\bigcap 12
Sausage Link (1)		11
1 lb Turkey Breast		15
Rack of Spare Ribs	7h	28
Rack of Baby Back Ribs		29
	Pint	Quart
Baked Beans	11	14
Green Beans	10	13
Slaw	10	13
Brunswick Stew	11	14
New Potato Salad	10	13
Southern Potato Salad	10	13
Seafood Gumbo	15	18

Breakfast

D		1	١.
D	ae	(e)	ιs

Plain or Everything	5
Bacon, Sausage or Ham	6
Add Cheese	1
Add Egg to Bagel	1.50
*Additional Egg can only be added to exisitng meals, r	ot
"a la carte".	

Breakfast

<u>Pancak</u>	<u>es</u>	
Short stack (2)		6.50
Double stack (4)		10.00
Add Pecans	(2)2.00	(4)4.00
Add Berries (Blue/Straw)		2.00
Belgian Wa	<u>affles</u>	
Single Waffle		6.50
Double stack		10.50
Add Pecans	(2)2.00	(4)4.00
Add Berries (Blue/Straw)	- (2.00
French To	oast	1/1/2/
Single Stack (2) - 8.50 Do	ouble Stack	(4) - 12.50
Add Berries (Blue/Straw)	100	2.00
Eggs Your	Way	

Uggs I var	
1 Egg w/ham, bacon or sausage	6,50
2 Eggs w/ham, bacon or sausage	7.50
3 Eggs w/ham, bacon or sausage	8.50

Cheese Omelet	6.50
Bacon, Sausage or Ham with cheese	8.50
Western Omelet	9.50
Meat Lovers Omelet	10.50
Veggie Lovers Omelet	9.50
Seafood Omelet Oysters 13.50 Shrim	p 13.50

Biscuits

* ******		~
Sausage & Gravy		4
Sausage, Bacon or Ham		5
Chicken		6
<u>Sides</u>	i	
Hash browns		5
Grits	Side - 3	Bowl - 5
Bacon, Sausage, Ham		3
8oz Steak		12

2

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK



Breakfast Served Daily

49 West Pine Ave. St. George Island, FL 32328

(850)799-1020

www.thebeachpit.com

Dine In - Takeout Patio Seating (pet friendly)

Please Note Prices May Vary From Your Copy of the Menu